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visibility Cat C     SM.

LNAV/VNAV DA to 1418 feet; increase all MDAs 40 feet and Circling 

use Indianapolis Intl altimeter setting: increase LPV DA to 1269 feet; increase 

Baro-VNAV NA. Use Columbus Muni altimeter setting, when not received, 
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RNP APCH - GPS.

PULIC and hold.  

then climbing left turn to 2500 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1440
T

A

2600

DECEE

PULIC

(IAF)

CUPIB

(IF)

PUGIE

(FAF)

RW01

2.8 NM to

WOLFA

RW01

06
9°

24
9°

4 NM

DECEE on V128 northwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at

TDZE 903909

CUPIB

2500 025°

5 NM

PUGIE

2500

2.1 NM

RW01

2.8 NM to 

WOLFA

1820

2.8 NM

RW01

010°

BAK AWOS-3

119.75

INDIANAPOLIS APP CON

127.15

CTAF

122.9 L

1
7
6
°

2
5
0
0

(1
0
)

091°

(7.5)

2500

2
5
0
0

(5
)

0
2
5
°

0
1
0
°

010°

2500 PULIC1440

R-3403B

1029

1230-1 327 (400-1) NALPV       DA

DA 3
8

3
8

1
4

2500

GP 3.00°

TCH 40

REIL Rwy 1 and 19

MIRL Rwy 1-19 L

L

5
4
0
6
 X
 1

0
0

M
N 5

2 10WR AS

M

P

P

1

19

E
C

-2,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 E
C

-2
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


